

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Dharmraj Kir. Singh

Madanpur Hasma Rd near Jhari to Chaki to Pathar Bigha -
Ranbhat Rikhiya House

E.E. R.U.D. WDU Aurangabad

DIVISION

NK1634 - Aneshah NDB

A.E. Madanpur

SUB-DIVISION

NO-145501

MEASUREMENT BOOK

28.10.24

ABSTRACT OF COST

0.39	Heat	Wida	TMB	6-7
------	------	------	-----	-----

38133 = 0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Comp. of trench					
5 m wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 357.26 / each m.					1786.00
(5) Comp. of Embankment					
do					
592.10 m ³ wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 177.64 / m ³					105181.20
b) Comp. of Subgrade & Earthwork shoulder					
1443.03 m ³ wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 264.63 / m ³					381869.00
(7) Comp. of G.S.B.					
400.43 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 2706.91 / m ³					1083928.00
(8) Priming W.B.M. layer					
do					
140.05 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 3938.20 / m ³					551545.00
(9) Primer coat					
1867.45 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 58.79 / m ³					109789.00

Continuation

2272229.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Deck Coat					
1867.45 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 20.13/m ²					37592.00
(11) Providing M.S.S. Pipe - B					
do					
1867.45 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 253.89/m ²					474127.00
(12) K.M Stone					
2 NO wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 2698.61/each					5397.00
(13) 200 m Stone					
2 NO wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 773.50/each					1547.00
(14) Providing & fixing Logo of Project					
2 NO wide TMB P-8					
2 NO wide TMB P-14					
4 NO. @ Rs 11358.00/each					45432.00
(15) Printing road letter					
88 cm wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 0.75/cm					66.00

Continuation

2836388.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Boundary Pinner					
20m10. vide Tm3 P-14					
@ Rs 736.94/each Rs					14739200
(17) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
4m10 vide Tm3 P-15					
@ Rs 4132.47/each Rs					16530000
(18) 600mm Circular					
3m10. vide Tm3 P-15					
@ Rs 5556.20/each Rs					16669200
(19) 600mm x 450mm					
1m10 vide Tm3 P-15					
@ Rs 5410.46/each Rs					5410000
(20) Road Marking on B.T Portion					
97.60m ² vide Tm3 P-15					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² Rs					86518000
(21) Premix B.T Carpet					
10.13m ² vide Tm3 P-14					
@ Rs 253.89/m ² Rs					2571000

Continuation

297882500

20
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Road marking Paint					
10.13 m ² , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 886.46/m ²				Rs.	8975=
(23) Planting of Trees					
50 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 1288.71/each				Rs.	64438=
(24) E/W m excavation for foundation					
31.32 m ² , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 398.62/m ²				Rs.	12485=
(25) PCC mix m for foundation					
5.69 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 35490 6237.23/m ³				Rs.	35490=
(26) PCC mix m for					
24.28 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 7174.89/m ³				Rs.	174206=
(27) R.C.C pipe for					
28					
Culverts					
15.65 m, wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 3267.12/m				Rs.	49007=

Continuation

3323426=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 154

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/27) Paving on Paved					
24.76m ² wide TMB P-16					
@ Rs. 137.82/m ² — Rs.					3440.00
(29) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
20.00 RM wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs. 1035.06/RM — Rs.					20701.00
(30) Dismantling on C.C.					
0.60 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs. 683.75/m ² — Rs.					410.25
(31) Dismantling on C.M.					
17.33 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs. 319.41/m ² — Rs.					5535.00
(32) Removing up to brown H.P.					
7.50 RM wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs. 258.70/RM — Rs.					1940.25
				Rs. 3355452.00	
Add 18-1. C.B.T + tax					603981.00
1 T.L.C					33555.00
S. Fee					68800.00
				Rs. 4061788.00	
Less 3.51 T. Below					142569.00
				Rs. 3919219.00	
Less Previous Payment					2797539.00
				Rs. 1121680.00	

Continuation

(Hm)
28.10.24
JK